

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair of Rd from To2 Pathak To2 Mahulkor Chowk to Bhatta To19.					
Agency - Animesh Kumar.					
Agreement No - 49513D/2018-18					
Date of Commencement - 06/11/2018					
Actual Date of Completion - 14/04/2020					
Record Entry					
(1) Restoration of drain cuts with soil, masonry.					
	4x7.40M	0.940M	0.340M		7.56 M ²
	6x6.50M	0.840M	0.340M		6.48 M ²
	3x9.40M	0.850M	0.240M		6.89 M ²
	4x7.50M	0.720M	0.340M		6.30 M ²
	3x8.50M	0.940M	0.340M		6.89 M ²
	4x6.50M	0.840M	0.340M		6.24 M ²
	3x9.50M	0.750M	0.340M		6.41 M ²
	3x10.40M	0.740M	0.340M		6.30 M ²
	2x12.40M	0.850M	0.340M		6.12 M ²
	3x8.40M	0.940M	0.340M		6.48 M ²
	4x7.40M	0.750M	0.340M		6.30 M ²
	3x9.40M	0.740M	0.340M		5.67 M ²
	2x12.50M	0.840M	0.340M		6.00 M ²
	2x11.40M	0.900M	0.340M		5.94 M ²
	3x8.40M	0.840M	0.340M		6.12 M ²
	4x5.50M	0.950M	0.340M		6.27 M ²
	3x10.50M	0.940M	0.340M		8.10 M ²
				Total Qty.	110.07 M ²

4th year Maintenance

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Main of Rd from To 2 Pothok To 1/2 Madhukar Chok. to Blitta To 1/2.					
Agency - Avinash Kumar.					
Agreement No - 49 SBD/2018-19					
Date of Commencement - 06/11/2018					
Actual Date of Completion - 14/04/2020					
(1) Restoration of rain-cuts with soil, moorum.					
110.07 m ² @ Rs. 365.25/m ² Rs. 40203.00					
(2) Maintenance of earthen channels filling with fresh selected soil.					
612.00 m ² @ Rs. 54.16/m ² Rs. 33146.00					
(3) Maintenance of HPCL work.					
3100 Nos @ Rs. 1131.64/each Rs. 3395.00					
(4) Maintenance of Road Sign.					
0.450 KM @ Rs. 1087.62/KM Rs. 489.00					
(5) Maintenance of 200 mm dia KM Stone.					
0.306 KM @ Rs. 582.10/KM Rs. 178.00					
(6) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.					
Continuation @ Rs. 77411.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
800 Nos Q.V.C.T.M.B.P-455r 6/n					
@Rs 107.48/each Rs					860.00
(7/13) Cutting of shrubs from Roadway.					
1710 Nos Q.V.C.T.M.B.P-455r 7/13					
@Rs 6.60 / each Rs					112.00
(8/14) Trimming of grass and weeds,					
1434 m ² @ V.C.T.M.B.P-455r 8/14					
@Rs. 2.20/m ² Rs					3155.00
(9/15) White washing of parapet walls of ed work					
59.04m ² -Q.V.-T.M.B.P-465r-9/15					
@Rs. 16.48/m ² Rs					973.00
To total Rs					82,511.00
Less 10% Belowe, Rs					8251.00
Payble Rs.					74,260.00
Total					
1615/24 J.E					
Munim					
1615/24					
C.A					
A.S.N.W					